
RJ Energy 

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Ware 57-A

Start 6-14-16

3 soil 3 Finish 6-16-16
6 clay/rock 9

49 lime 58
150 shale 208
32 lime 240
28 shale 268
2 lime 270
41 shale 311         set 20’ of  7”

107 lime 418    ran 876.7’ of 2 ⅞ 
170 shale 588      cemented to surface
16 lime 604               90sxs total 
60 shale 664
30 lime 694
26 shale 720
10 lime 730
13 shale 743
11 lime 754
5 shale 759
7 lime 766
14 shale 780
18 sandy shale 798 show
34 Bkn sand 832
50 shale 882 T.D.
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